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Seznam ohrozenych objektu Velka Kras

Obec
Velka
Velkd
Velkd
Velka
Velka
Velkd
Velkd
Velka
Velka
Velkd
Velkd
Velka
Velka
Velkd
Velkd
Velka
Velka
Velkd
Velkd
Velka
Velka
Velkd
Velkd
Velka
Velka
Velkd
Velkd
Velka
Velka

Kras
Kras
Kras
Kras
Kras
Kras
Kras
Kras
Kras
Kras
Kras
Kras
Kras
Kras
Kras
Kras
Kras
Kras
Kras
Kras
Kras
Kras
Kras
Kras
Kras
Kras
Kras
Kras
Kras

Cast obce
Velkd Kras
Velka Kras
Velkd Kras
Velka Kras
Velkd Kras
Velka Kras
Velkd Kras
Velka Kras
Velkd Kras
Velka Kras
Velkd Kras
Velka Kras
Velkd Kras
Velka Kras
Velkd Kras
Velka Kras
Velkd Kras
Velka Kras
Velkd Kras
Velka Kras
Velkd Kras
Velka Kras
Velkd Kras
Velka Kras
Velkd Kras
Velka Kras
Velkd Kras
Velka Kras
Velkd Kras

Ulice

Velkd Kras
Velka Kras
Velkd Kras
Velka Kras
Velkd Kras
Velka Kras
Velkd Kras
Velka Kras
Velkd Kras
Velka Kras
Velkd Kras
Velka Kras
Velkd Kras
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Velkd Kras
Velka Kras
Velkd Kras
Velka Kras
Velkd Kras
Velka Kras
Velkd Kras
Velka Kras
Velkd Kras
Velka Kras
Velkd Kras
Velka Kras
Velkd Kras
Velka Kras
Velkd Kras

Cislo pop./ev.
1/-
150/-
163/-
172/-
181/-
353/-
354/-
355/-
357/-
358/-
359/-
360/-
429/-
445/-
54/-
83/-
88/-
93/-
97/-
10/-
11/-
114/-
115/-
121/-
122/-
124/-
129/-
137/-
139/-

Cislo parcely
115
160
5/2
25/2
26
23/2
23/3
77
17/1
17/1
22/2
76

71
243
227
99
101
110
116
241
253
136
137/1
140/1
140/2
147
56/2
171
133

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
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14/-
144/-
146/-
149/-
151/-
156/-
158/-
160/-
161/-
162/-
164/-
165/-
166/-
167/-
168/-
169/-
171/-
173/-
174/-
177/-
178/-
180/-
185/-
187/-
190/-
191/-
200/-
201/-
202/-
203/-
21/-
22/-
25/-
3/-
304/-
305/-
306/-

159
161
166
167
13/3
12
210
88
55
73

42
41
40
38/1
21/1
35
29
24/1
22/1
18
54
17
61
60
85
86
153
92

245
64
3/1
123
126
125
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321/-
324/-
325/-
326/-
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335/-
336/-
340/-
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349/-
361/-
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370/-
374/-
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39/-
4/-
40/-
41/-
419/-
421/-
422/-
423/-
424)-
425/-
426/-
430/-
431/-
433/-
435/-
436/-
439/-
44/-

220
57
34/2
34/1
70
36/1
39
35/1
31/1
26/6
55
91
90
11/1
10

60
212
28
43/1
44
212

256

63/1
18/1
23
67/1
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26/1
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47
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440/-
443/-
444/-
447/-
457/-
459)-
46/-
460/-
461/-
462/-
464/-
465/-
466/-
467/-
47/
49)-
50/-
51/-
6/-

71/-
72/-
8/-

87/-
89/-
9/-

91/-
99/-

3072
33
35
244
38/2
237
211
14
15

245
253
254
246
51
216
54
56/1
228
61
114
88

55/2
105
107
4/1
108
118
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